Round #3 2019 TSTC (CityPark) Ryan Burwell AM / Charles Covill PM

Place Rider
1 Collins Clymer
2  Poul Montoya
3 Trapper Robin
1 Waylon Davis
2 Eugenio Pascal
3 EvanBruinsma
4 Rhett Burwell
NC Emma Burwell
5 Hayes Clymer
6  Dax Robin

Bradyn Miller

1 NOENTRIES
1 Guy Stubbs
2 Merlin Clausing
NC Shea Clymer
1 JennaBurwell
1 Nick Stanko
2  Gary Davis
3 Jennifer Franklin
4  Fernando Pascal
1 NO ENTRIES
1 Shane Howsley
2 Scott Tipton
3 Jon Penner
4 Davis Wilson
5 Mark Rogers

Class

Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Vintage

Novice
Novice

Novice

Women

ADVNovice
ADVNovice
ADVNovice
ADVNovice

Vintage EX

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Amateur

Points
45
48
59

20
24
32
37
37
55
58
DNF

w v

W N W

1

o

B N O R

LI T R 8]

o N N B

2

o N W O

=, O w o

v W W kN

v N W

w N W o

u W L, W o

w o o o

o O w o

w B, W =L O

o N O O

o O o o

= B O O O

o O o o

o o r

[ R

w w = N

w o Rk ok

w O N NN

W o K

w v

» O O ©o

o

O O O O o o o o

o

= N O

Tie Breakers

1's 2's 3's
o | o

o | o

ol o] o

ol ol o

ol o] o

ol o] o

ol o] o

ol o] o

ol o] o

ol o] o

o | o] o

0 | 0 | 0

ol ol o

1ol s

6 | 3| 1

1 | 6 | 0

s | 1| 2

5 | o | 10
2| 2 | 1
ol o] o

o o] o

7| 3| 2

g8 | 2| s

3| 7| 4

6| 1| s

3 | o 2

o

O O O O o o o o

o o b W

N N B O O

Tie?

TIE
TIE

Points / Loop

Lpl
0

o

O O O O o o o o

19
16

10
17
22

12
14
16
19

Lp2
0

(=)

o O O O O O O o

14
22

17
13

Lp3

o

o O O O o o o o

19
15

12

13

Series Pts
30
25
21

30
25
21
18
16
15

30
25

30
25
21

30
25
21
18



w
2
a
» O ;N o 0 VW 1 o o n o o |, o un O 1N o o O 1N o4 o © O 1n o4 0 OV In <
@ M N N o oo M N N o M N ® N N M N N o M N N = oo o
i~
@
»
o0
s = - N d 4 O N O < 8 9498 o n o © o 8 2 n o 9 49 + ~ 8 3 3 %L
mz
~ o NN o — N o — 0 N oo
" = N < © N~ © g o N & g« © ~ oo o N~ oo L S s O ® 4N NN
2
£ —
o N o0 o vV N O N ‘NN O O < = «H o N O 0 o oM
a 2 © 0 0 0V 4 4 O A - N & © ~o~ — - - o - = - o O N 0 d = N N
[
2
=
.._.n O O d +d « N O - N & © O - o o = m O N N N © O O N N m o ®
7] — o
™ O 0 0O 4 N M N m © © v o - ™ n o < o N N S O~ - N < 0 8 < o
2
o —
©
o & O M N N N o o N S 10 N O NN N N 9 m n N Mmoo - N S 1o ot
)
QL —
(=N o
A m 0 © < M o o Mm ¢ N 1n O ~ 0 ~N © % m o N < < 9o N U N S o
» — M n O O < n n o o o 0 o~ - N
s T 9N Yy S <« Lo N~ 10 O m 9 S S 1n m D YN o 0o © O N ®m o <
- © o o o o m MmN oo N ™ m N oo — = ™ 1 O 4 O MmN N In
[ O N © o in o M o 0o o = “ o @® n “ = ™ ~ i o o o 1 1 A
O 4 o o m o o n m o o mn o N MmN o™ N N A @M om ©O Ol i N O ™
O 4 o 4 o o - N ™ ™ o « O A N ™ O «4 o o un - O ®m m ®m N In
~ O H O = = In — 1 1 - o o o ~n o O o o m « o ®m M M o om o
O N A m o + O MmN m o o M o oN N o o 1n o A d N N ®m ;o
O O O O O «~ O N N ™M — o I = N N = N - - O N = N «= «
© o o o o o « N O O m o un Mm H N N MmN NN O N N O o H ™
O «+ O «+ O un O N NN o o N N NN N N = N o N AN = N N N W
o O O o o o o m «= O o - - MM mMm o N N Mm o un O O ;n &N n un
n O 4 o o o « o « o o n - m N o om m o N M m O 4 O m m in ™
O =+ O O «H O « o 1n wn O — N m 0N N ™M Mm M M ™Mm o - M N MmO M 1N o
O o o o o o o o o «~ o o o o o « O O = = un “ O A @m ®m i o
< O O « 1n o o - o o m — - o o o « o o o o « A o4 +d O 1; In ™
O ©o o ~ o o o O « o un o o - o o « o 4 o o o m O MmN N In N
o « o o o o o + o o o o - o o o O o H - o O 0o o« m o o
) - © 4 o o m o o ~n o o o o = o un - O N ~N O ©O O 4 N — In o
M O N 1D N 0N ™Mm ™ o O = O - O O O N Mm N «+- N O O O m «=H N = O
Q. O o o o o o o o o «~ - - o o « o o o o om o o o - ™ ;o
> o O O &N +H O O O ™M w1 un o o - - o O O «H «=H O - < O M N 1N o™
o]
o O - H O N = o m 1 u»n o o - O 1 ™ o < o o o O« O N ®m ®m
7 J—
K o o « o o o O H N « - o o o o un o o o o un © o o o o o o
=
-..nal -+ © & o o o O o N o o o o o o o O O « 1 om ©O © ©o =4 1n O In
O
~ O O « O &N Mm o O O o~ o - O &N N o O O o m - O « = &N N O
< »
b w %)
- € n & 1N W VW > - o o N Z o © O 0 o © N © 1 O~ W W N O MmN
a
2
=]
[=2]
& 228909
> & & & & & 5 5 © o
T T T T T
o O @ O O @ g 9 98 9 £ £ £ £ L
-~ £ E E E E c € ¢ ¢ 2 9 2 9 £ o £ £ o or o
X 8 2222222 ;5Easg =22 £S5 FERREEX ggggcggesg
c = R 2 8 B £ £ T T T T T T el =l Rl x X X X X x X
PC n v B n v oun = = = = = [ < < < < n o n v nu un [ R i R R R Y R R v
>
4
O
-
et
wv > 3 . o
= c < 2 I 3 c 9 s 2
[T} c o c o —
o > H < £ & = < 2w ) € c = o £ ® ]
— s 5 2 ) ] S 5 = 3 O “ S o < > 8 8 o v £ 8 2 3 c @
aw £ < E ° c & 3 v c T 9 O o 9 g & o c £ 9 8 £ &
o < o wo O © Qo B 7] = = o 9 9 N ] (S S 8 O e
N 38y Ee5E £3885 235 S=g838 w2 2Z3 2% Fege
[T @ - w © - s o [ = [ £ x £
(v I B..G..NVBHu c o = 2 a & S § € ¢ S 2 &8 o T S © 9 B . B
* O c B 0 gy ~ > e ® €  a > ® = 2 c ¢ = T £ = v ¥ o
3 = 88 g @ 2= 5 @ 8 ¢ @ c > 5 £ © 2 T S 2 ¢ > S 3L 8B 2 & &
- 2 o ot £ £ ® = o B 8 2 > o @ S 8 0 > 2 6 o = S @® c B o0
g = O v W= O x @ O 8 8 0 & o 8 0o 0 A 2 a2 8 OT 2 < < 2«
S 3
O & - N < 1 O ~ - N o < un -~ - N o < - N ®m < un - N o < 1V~
x o



Round #3 2019 TSTC (CityPark) Ryan Burwell AM / Charles Covill PM

Place Rider

u A W N P

BJ Miller

Glenn Roblin
Ben Dalgleish Jr.
Adam Hall

Josh Lunsford

Class

Master
Master
Master
Master

Master

| Points ”
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Tie Breakers

0's | 1's | 2's | 3's | 5's
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Points / Loop

Lp1| Lp2| Lp3
13| 5 5

1011 11
1919 11
20| 15 | 16
27 | 24 | 23

Series Pts

30
25
21
18
16



